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BRAKE ROTORBRAKE ROTOR
 Made of high quality stainless steel ,with heat treated. CNC machined to exacting tolerances.

Surfaces are electro-statically coated to ensure the best long-term appearance.                       
 Optimum shaped lightening holes, to provide weight savings,combined with improved 
uniform disc cooling and a brake pad cleaning effect.
Tested to the highest standards on road and laboratory by Certification: ISO 9001-2000 .

  Models CCRound DiscWave Disc Year Front/Rear

APRILIA

BMW

BENELLI

DUCATI

HONDA

RS
MX 
PEGASO STRADA 
RSV 
ETV CAPO NORD /ABS 
ETV Capo Nord 
RSV FACTORY 
RSV R

G 650 X Moto 
S 1000RR
R 1200 GS / ABS
F 650 GS / ABS
S 1000 R 
S 1000 RR

TRE K
TRE K

M MONSTER
M MONSTER 
748 BIPOSTO 
M MONSTER /SPORT 
ST4 S
M MONSTER 
SS SUPERSPORT 
PASO 907 I.E. 
749 / 749 R / 749 S
999 S  / 999 R 
HYPERMOTARD 
1098 / 1098 S
PANIGALE S ABS
748 BIPOSTO 
916 BIPOSTO 
ST4 
MONSTER
749  / 749 S  / 749 R 
999 S / R
848
848 EVO 
HYPERMOTARD

CBR F
VFR F
CBR RR 
VTR F 
CB F HORNET 
CBR F
CB F HORNET 
VFR V-TEC / ABS
CBR RR 
GL GOLD WING 
CBR RR 
CBR RR -ABS
CBR RR
CB1000 R

98-11
04-07
05-09
98-00
01-07
01-07 
03-07 
00-08

07-09
08-15
04-14 
01-07 
14-15
10-15

07-16
11-16

94-06
94-02
95-02
03-04
01-05
03-05
03-06
90-91
03-07
02-07
07-09
07-08
12-14
95-02
94-98
98-04
08-14
04-07
02-07
08-10 
11-13 
07-09

95-98
94-97
94-97
97-07
00-06
01-06
02-06
02-13
92-93
01-15
03-15
09-15
04-05
08-13

125
125
650
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

650
1000
1200
650
1000
1000

1130
1130

400
600
748
800
996
1000
1000
904
748
998
1100
1100
1199
748
916
916
696
748
998
850
850
1100

600
750
900
1000
600
600
900
800
900
1800
600
600
1000
1000

F
F
F
F
F
R
R
R

F
F
F
R
R
R

F
R

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

ZC929

ZC940
ZC800

ZC852

ZC929
ZC968
ZC881
ZC883

—

ZC929
ZC883

ZC929

ZC930

ZC939

ZC946

ZC961

ZC856

ZC857

ZC860

ZC893

ZC916

ZC917

ZC918

ZC919

ZC920

ZY929

—
—

ZB078N

ZY929
—
—
—

ZG8100

ZY929
—

ZY929

ZY930

ZY939

—

—

ZB086N

—

—

—

ZY916

ZY917

ZY918

ZY919

ZY920

Wave Disc-ZC920

Wave Disc-ZC851

Round Disc-ZB

Round Disc-ZY
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  Models CCRound DiscWave Disc Year Front/Rear

HONDA

HYOSUNG

MOTO GUZZI 

CB1000 R -ABS
CB 1300
CBR RR 
VTR SP1 RC51 
CBR RR
CBR RR 
CBR RR 
CB F HORNET
CBR RR
CBR XX Blackbird
CB 1300
CBR XX Blackbird
CBR RR
CBR RR-ABS
CBR RR-SP
ST A Pan European
CB F HORNET / ABS
CBR F / ABS
CBR F 
VFR F
CBR F
XLV VARADERO 
CBR XX 
CB
CBR F
CBR RR 
CBR RR ABS
XR L
CBR RR 
CBR RR 
CBR RR 
CBR RR ABS 
CBR RR 
VTR F SUPER HAWK/FIRESTORM
XL V TRANSALP 
CB F HORNET 
VT SHADOW 
ST PAN EUROPEAN 
CBR R
CBR F 
CBR F
CBF
CBR F
VFR F 
VFR V-TEC / ABS
CBF / CBF N
CBR F/CBR F ABS
CB F HORNET 
CBF /  CBF ABS

GT R

BREVA 
DAYTONA IE 
GRISO 
NORGE T-GTL ABS 

09-14
03-08
06-07
00-04
00-01 
02-03
98-99
98-99
90-99
99-07
01-02
97-98
08-15
09-15
14-15
02-13
07-13
11-13
87-90
86-89
93-99
03-11
97-07
03-11
91-07
03-15
09-15
93-12
93-99
00-01
02-03
09-15
04-15
97-07
00-07
02-06
92-95
96-01
04-11
87-94
87-92
04-07
87-97
90-97
02-13
03-07
11-13
07 -13
06-11

07-15

03-07
95-00
05-08
06-09

1000
1284
1000
1000
929
954
900
600
250
1100
1284
1100
1000
1000
1000
1300
600
600
600
750
1000
1000
1100
1280
600
600
600
650
900
929
954
1000
1000
1000
650
900
1100
1100
125
600
1000
500 / 600
1000
750
800
600
600
600 
1000

250

750
1000
1100
1200

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
F
F
F
F
R
F
F
R
R
R
R
R
R

F

F
F
F
F

ZC920

ZC921

ZC922

ZC923
ZC931
ZC935

ZC941

ZC942

ZC944

ZC953

ZC970

ZC807

ZC810

ZC833

ZC834

ZC835

ZC836

ZC837

ZC864

ZC870

ZC962

ZC929

ZY920

ZY921

ZY922

ZY923
ZY931
ZY935

ZY941

ZY942

ZY944

—

—

ZB077N

ZB059N

ZB083W

ZB081N

—

ZB040N

ZB041N

ZB050N

ZB082N

—

ZY929

  Models CCRound DiscWave Disc Year Front/Rear

MOTO GUZZI 

SUZUKI
DAYTONA IE

DL V-STROM 
DL V-STROM 
SV  / SV  S
GS F 
GSF BANDIT
GSF BANDIT 
SV  / SV  S
GSX F  
DL V-STROM ABS
GSX F 
DL V-STROM ABS 
GSF BANDIT S ABS
B-KING 
GSX R HAYABUSA 
GSX R
GSX R
GSX R 
GSX R 
GSX R HAYABUSA 
TL R 
GSX R
GSX R
GSX F 
SV  / SV  S
GSX R 
GSX R 
GSX
VZ MARAUDER 
GSX R 
GSX R 
GSX R ABS
DRZ SM 
GLADIUS /GLADIUS ABS
SV ABS / SV S ABS
DL V-STORM
DL V-STORM ABS
DL V-STORM
DL V-STORM ABS
GSX F 
GSX 
GSX R 
SV  / SV S
GSX R 
SV  / SV S
GSX R ABS
GSF BANDIT 
GSX R
GSX R HAYABUSA 
GSX F 
GSX R 
B-KING
GSX R HAYABUSA 
GLADIUS / ABS
GSR ABS

91-94

04-06
02-10
03-07
04-07
95-05
95-04
99-02
98-03
07-15
08-12
14-16
12-16
08-10
08-15
04-05
03-04
97-03
01-02
99-07
98-03
06-07
05-08
04-06
03-09
89-95
89-00
97-03
96-04
08-15
09-15
2016
05-09
09-14
07-09
04-12
07-15
02-10
14-16
88-97
89-92
97-15
03-09
01-14
03-07
2016
96-05
89-00
99-07
98-06
85-95
08-10
08-15
09-14 
11-16 

1000

650
1000
1000
500
1200
600
650
600 / 750
650
650
1000
1250
1300
1300
600 / 750
1000
600 / 750
1000
1300
1000
600 / 750
1000
600 / 750
650
750
1100
750
800
600/750
1000
1000
400
650
650
650
650
1000
1000
600
750
600/750
650
1000
1000
1000
1200
1100
1300
600 / 750
750
1300
1300
650
750

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

ZC930

ZC901

ZC902

ZC903

ZC904

ZC905

ZC906

ZC907

ZC908

ZC932

ZC933

ZC936

ZC937

ZC955

ZC842

ZC846

ZC848

ZC851

ZC862

ZC869

ZY930

ZY901

ZY902

ZY903

ZY904

ZY905

ZY906

ZY907

ZY908

ZY932

ZY933

ZY936

—

—

ZB098N

ZB088N

ZBR002N

ZBR001N

ZB094N

ZB095N
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  Models CCRound DiscWave Disc Year Front/Rear

TRIUMPH

YAMAHA

SPEED TRIPLE T955 
DAYTONA T955i 
DAYTONA / STREET TRIPLE
DAYTONA 
SPEED TRIPLE
SPEED TRIPLE R / ABS
DAYTONA 
DAYTONA T955i 
SPEED TRIPLE

YZF R6 
FZ6 
MT03 
MT-09 / ABS
YZF R6
YZF R THUNDERCAT
TDM 
YZF R1 
XJR 
YZF R6 
FZ8 /ABS
YZF R1 
FJR ABS
MT01
YZF R1 
FZ1 / FZS FAZER 
V-MAX
FZR R
XJR 
FZR R
TDM 
XVS V-Star Classic / Custom
XVS V-Star Custom 
XVZ  Royal Star Venture
YZF R6
YZF R1
YZF R6
YZF R1
FJR ABS
XVS DRAG STAR 
MT01
XJR 
TDM
YZF R1 
MT03 
FZ1 
FZ1 FAZER 
FZ1 FAZER  ABS
XP T-MAX 
XP T-MAX / ABS
XP T-MAX 
XP T-MAX ABS

DUKE II 

97-01
02-06
07-12
03-07
05-07
12-13
06-12
99-06
05-10

03-04
04-08
06-11
14-15
99-02
96-04
02-14
98-03
99-15
05-16
11-15
07-14
03-15
05-06
04-06/15-16
06-12
09-15
89-92
92-97
90-95
91-01
98-07
99-06
00-08
03-16
04-14
99-02
02-03
03-15
99-06
05-11
98-15
02-14
98-01
06-11
06-14
06-12
07-12
04-07
12-15
01-11 
08-11

03-06 

955
955
675
600
1050
1050
675
955
1050

600
600
660
660
600
600
900
1000
1300
600
800
1000
1300
1670
1000
1000
1700
750
1200
600
850
650
1100
1300
600
1000
600
1000
1300
1100
1670
1300
900
1000
660
1000
1000
1000
500
530
500
500

640

F
F
F
F
F
F
R
R
R

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
F
F
R
R

F

ZC934
ZC943
ZC948
ZC949

ZC952

ZC833

ZC924

ZC925

ZC926

ZC927

ZC928

ZC929

ZC930

ZC825

ZC826

ZC827

ZC828

ZC854

ZC855

ZC857

ZC873

ZC879

ZC880

ZC929

ZY934
ZY943
—
—

—

ZB083W

ZY924

ZY925

ZY926

ZY927

ZY928

ZY929

ZY930

—

ZB002N

ZB099N

ZB097N

ZB130N

ZB013N

—

—

—

—

ZY929
KTM

  Models CCRound DiscWave Disc Year Front/Rear

SUZUKI
GSF BANDIT 
GSF BANDIT S ABS

ZX6R NINJA 
ZEPHYR 
ZX9R NINJA 
GTR
Z 1000 
ZX12R NINJA 
ZX6RR NINJA 
ZX6R NINJA 
ZX6R NINJA 
ZX6R NINJA 
ZX6RR NINJA 
ER6F / ER6FN
Z 750/750-ABS
Z 1000 / Z 1000 ABS
Z 1000 SX / Z 1000 SX ABS
ZX10R NINJA 
ZX7RR / ZX7R NINJA
ZX9R NINJA 
ZX9R NINJA 
ZX12R NINJA 
ZX7R NINJA 
ZRX R / ZRX S / ZRX
ZX 6R  NINJA
Z 1000 / Z 1000 ABS
ZX 10R 
ZX 10R -ABS
GTR 
ZZR-ABS
GTR
EX NINJA R
ZEPHYR
ZX12R NINJA 
ZX6R NINJA 
ZX6R NINJA 
ZX6R NINJA 
ZX6RR NINJA 
ER6F  / ER6N 
ZX9R NINJA 
ZX10R NINJA  ABS
ZX10R NINJA 
ZX7R / 7RR NINJA 
ZXR / ZXR R 
ZX9R NINJA 
EX NINJA R
ZR7 
KLR
Z 750 / Z 750 ABS
Z1000 / Z1000 ABS
Z 1000 SX / Z 1000 SX ABS
ZZR 
ZZR ABS

07-12 
12-16

95-02
91-99
98-99
94-06
03-06
04-06
03-04
03-04
05-06
07-16
05-06
06-16
07-12
07-13
11-16
04-07
96-02
94-97
02-03
00-03
89-95
01-06
13-16
14-15
08-15
11-15
08-16
08-15
94-06
88-07
90-02
00-06
98-01
02-07
07-16
03-06
06-15
98-03
11-15
04-15
96-03
89-95
94-97
08-13
99-03 
08-16
07-12
07-16
11-16
06-07 
08-15

1250 
1250

600
750
900
1000
1000
1200
600
636
636
600
600
650
750
1000
1000
1000
750
900
900
1200
750
1200
636
1000
1000
1000
1400
1400
1000
250
750
1200
600
636
600
600
650
900
1000
1000
750
750
900
250
750 
650
750
1000
1000
1400 
1400
 

R
R

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
F
R
R
R
R
R

ZC869

ZC909

ZC911

ZC912

ZC913

ZC914

ZC945

ZC812
ZC814

ZC815

ZC840

ZC841

ZC874
ZC885
ZC887

ZC899

ZB095N

ZY909

ZY911

ZY912

ZY913

ZY914

ZY945

ZB076N
ZB135N

—

ZB072N

ZB074N

—
ZB047N
—

—

KAWASAIKI
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